

WBBB01-000634-2026
Mat Suit 55 /2026
Regd. No Mat 55 of 2026
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.06

Dated 20-05-2026

The record is fixed for appearance.

It appears from the record requisites already files by the petitioner on behalf of the OP.

D.A is directed to issue the same at once.

To **01-07-2026** for S/R.

D/C

Additinal District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additinal District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum