

WBBB01-000634-2026
Mat Suit 55 /2026
Regd. No Mat 55 of 2026
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.05

Dated 01-07-2026

The record is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

No S/R is received from respondent.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon respondent.

To **18-08-2026** for steps.

D/C

Additinal District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additinal District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum